
Rank  First Name Last Name Delegation D.O.B Gender WSSA ID
1 Sabrina Azzahra Indonesia 29/07/2003 Female 20861303416
2 Nazwa Azzahra Indonesia 18/09/2003 Female NEW
3 Silvia Haqiati Indonesia 07/09/1986 Female 20861304024

Rank  First Name Last Name Delegation D.O.B Gender WSSA ID
1 Fridhanu Ambia Indonesia 17/04/1994 Male 10861303973
2 Eko Kurniawan Indonesia 03/04/1990 Male 10861303923
3 Nur Aminudin Indonesia 22/11/1996 Male NEW

Rank  First Name Last Name Delegation D.O.B Gender WSSA ID
Dhody Maliyanto 22/07/1989 10861000462

Mohamad Satriando Pramadiva 25/02/1999 10861202483
Ferainheart Valentino Sumolang 01/02/2001 NEW

Irfan Surya Ramadhan 19/11/2001 NEW
Ilham Pratama 11/09/1989 Male NEW
Heni Eka Sari 04/06/1990 Female NEW

Rank  First Name Last Name Delegation D.O.B Gender WSSA ID
1 Irena Shafira Indonesia 28/05/1999 Female 20861202579
2 Heni Eka Sari Indonesia 04/06/1990 Female NEW
3 Sifa Azizah Indonesia 31/07/1998 Female NEW
4 Silva Haqiati Indonesia 07/09/1986 Female 20861304024
5 Suci Aprodity Indonesia 05/04/1992 Female 20861304043
6 Gasya Nurul Indonesia 29/12/1996 Female NEW

Rank  First Name Last Name Delegation D.O.B Gender WSSA ID
1 Wirnatya Meidinda Indonesia 05/05/1999 Female 20861304032
2 Sabrina Azzahara Indonesia 29/07/2003 Female 20861303416
3 Nazwa Azzahara Indonesia 18/09/2003 Female NEW
4 Gayuh Amaranggana Indonesia 13/04/2002 Female NEW
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5 Putri Stifhany Indonesia 08/03/2003 Female 20861304057
6 Erma Rahma Edgina Indonesia 20/10/2003 Female NEW

Rank  First Name Last Name Delegation D.O.B Gender WSSA ID
1 Kresnadea Saraga Indonesia 07/09/1999 Male 10861303385
2 Mohamad Satriando Pramadiva Indonesia 25/02/1999 Male 10861202483
3 Ilham Pratama Indonesia 11/09/1989 Male NEW
4 Yohan Bagas Adi Wacaksono Indonesia 05/08/1992 Male 10861303387
5 Dhody Marliyanto Indonesia 22/07/1989 Male 10861000462
6 Agus Adi Prasetyo Indonesia 05/08/1995 Male NEW

Rank  First Name Last Name Delegation D.O.B Gender WSSA ID
1 Irfan Surya Ramadhan Indonesia 19/11/2001 Male NEW
2 Gentha Jagad Bagaskara Indonesia 23/01/2001 Male 10861303911
3 Arya Bima Surendra Indonesia 29/12/2001 Male 10861303958
4 Ferainheart Valentino Sumolang Indonesia 01/02/2001 Male NEW
5 Aldi Putra Nugraha Indonesia 18/07/2003 Male 10861303934
6 Syahrul Arkadiat Indonesia 16/08/1999 Male 10861303910

Rank  First Name Last Name Delegation D.O.B Gender WSSA ID
1 Suci Aprodity Indonesia 05/04/1992 Female 20861304043
2 Gasya Nurul Indonesia 29/12/1996 Female NEW
3 Irena Shafira Indonesia 28/05/1999 Female 20861202579

Rank  First Name Last Name Delegation D.O.B Gender WSSA ID
1 Sabrina Azzahara Indonesia 29/07/2003 Female 20861303416
2 Nazwa Azzahara Indonesia 18/09/2003 Female NEW
3 Gayuh Amaranggana Indonesia 13/04/2002 Female NEW

Rank  First Name Last Name Delegation D.O.B Gender WSSA ID
1 Mohamad Satriando Pramadiva Indonesia 25/02/1999 Male 10861202483
2 Kresnadea Saraga Indonesia 07/09/1999 Male 10861303385
3 Peter Christian Darmawan Indonesia 22/09/1986 Male NEW

Rank  First Name Last Name Delegation D.O.B Gender WSSA ID
1 Ferainheart Valentino Sumolang Indonesia 01/02/2001 Male NEW
2 Aldi Putra Nugraha Indonesia 18/07/2003 Male 10861303934
3 Agustinus Alfalent Bernard S. Indonesia 23/08/2004 Male 10861303972
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